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Steven Albert Petterson

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Steven Albert Petterson Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth April 1944 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

EXCELSIOR HOLIDAYS
(LYMINGTON) LIMITED
E H REALISATIONS LIMITED

01060292 Company is dissolved

00558876 Company is dissolved
E C W REALISATIONS LIMITED 00581021 Company is dissolved
MAITLAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED 01016518 Active - Accounts Filed
LYMINGTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED 01393830 Active - Accounts Filed
EXCELSIOR EUROPEAN 00893136 Company is dissolved
MOTORWAYS LIMITED
EXCELSIOR WORLD TRAVEL
LIMITED

01508347 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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901145909

American

App. Date

App. Date
20/04/1992

28/03/1992
28/03/1992
20/04/1991
20/04/1991
28/03/1991

14/03/1991

901145909

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
04/09/1997 Director

04/09/1997 Director
04/09/1997 Director
14/09/2005 Director
14/09/2005 Director
04/09/1997 Director

04/09/1997 Director



